
Praline
Bakery

*  Afternoon Tea Party 
*  Private Parties

4611-O Sangamore Rd.
Bethesda, MD 20816
301-229-8180

pralinebakery@gmail.com
www.praline-bakery.com

& Bistro
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The Bistro and its Patio

Main-Dining Room

View of the Main-Dining Room from the Backroom

Atmosphere and Flowered Patio
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View of the Backroom from the Main-Dining Room
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2:30pm - 5pm
pre-fixe menu starts at $28 per person

(excludes espresso, alcohol, tax and gratuity)
Includes Coffee, Tea and Fountain Drinks

All items can be ordered by the dozen for catering
*Ask about our gluten-free options

* Pricing changes may occur due to supply chain issues

Hors-d’Œuvres

Mini Crab Cakes Mustard Crème Fraîche
Beet Arugula and Goat Cheese Crostini 
Mini Quiche Lorraine 
Mini Vegetarian Quiche 
Shrimp Cocktail
Smoked Salmon Deviled Eggs
Chicken Satay with Peanut Butter Sauce
Herb Cheese Stuffed Mushrooms
Cucumber and Hummus Veggie Roll Ups
Mezze Platter (Hummus, Baba Ganoush, Grilled 
Pita)
Spinach and Artichoke Dip Crostini Tortilla Chip
Pig ‘n’ Blanket (Mini Hot Dog in Pastry)
Prosciutto, Manchego and Arugula Crostini
Roastbeef Au Jus, Horseradish on Brioche

Bite Size Sandwiches

Smoked Salmon & Herbed Cheese 
Ham Brie & Apple 
Chicken Salad 
Tomato Basil & Mozzarella 
Egg Salad
BBQ Pulled Pork
Cucumber, Cream Cheese and Capers

Fruit & Cheese Platter

Selection of Fresh Fruits, Imported 
& Domestic Cheeses. Served with 
Crackers and French Bread

Mini-Pastries

Lemon Almond
Walnut Dacquoise
Lemon Meringue Tart
Fruit Tart
Cream Puff
Chouquette
Pear Bourdaloue
Chocolate Mousse Cup
Eclairs
Chocolate Raspberry Pavé
Opéra

Mini-Drop Cookies

Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Raisin, Lemon 
Drop, Lemon Ginger, Almond Sable, 
Double Chocolate, Espresso, Peanut 
Butter, Pumpkin

Parisian Macarons

Chocolate, Vanilla, Coffee, Hazelnut, 
Caramel, Pistachio, Apricot, Raspberry, 
Lemon, Orange, Cassis, Passion Fruit, 
Mango, Coconut, Lime, Pumpkin

Afternoon Tea
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Our Bistro can be privatized: 
-the main-dining room seats 45 people, 
-the back-room seats 18 people 
-and our lovely patio that seat 80 people can be tented.

Please inquire about pre-fixe menus (stand-up cocktail, sit-down, 
holidays, catering, etc).

There is no fee to privatize either room or the whole restaurant but there 
will be a check minimum during lunch or dinner time.

                  Main-dining room              Back-room               

Week days lunch           
2:30-5pm
Week days dinner

Weekend brunch
2:30-5pm
Weekend dinner

 
              Whole Patio       Half Patio

Week days lunch           
2:30-5pm
Week days dinner

Weekend brunch
2:30-5pm
Weekend dinner

  

Private Parties

$1500
no charge
$1000

$2000
$1000
$2000

$1200
$500
$1200

$2000
no charge
$1500

$2000
$1000
$2000

$1200
$500
$1200

$800
no charge
$600

$800
no charge
$1200


