

4611-0 Sangamore Rd. Bethesda, MD 20816 301-229-8180

pralinebakery@gmail.com www.praline-bakery.com

& Bistro

- * Afternoon Tea Party
- * Private Parties



The Bistro and its Patio



Main-Dining Room



View of the Main-Dining Room from the Backroom





Atmosphere and Flowered Patio



View of the Backroom from the Main-Dining Room













Afternoon Tea

2:30pm - 5pm

pre-fixe menu starts at \$28 per person

(excludes espresso, alcohol, tax and gratuity)
Includes Coffee, Tea and Fountain Drinks

Hors-d'Œuvres

Mini Crab Cakes Mustard Crème Fraîche Beet Arugula and Goat Cheese Crostini Mini Quiche Lorraine

Mini Vegetarian Quiche

Shrimp Cocktail

Smoked Salmon Deviled Eggs

Chicken Satay with Peanut Butter Sauce

Herb Cheese Stuffed Mushrooms

Cucumber and Hummus Veggie Roll Ups

Mezze Platter (Hummus, Baba Ganoush, Grilled

Pita)

Spinach and Artichoke Dip Crostini Tortilla Chip

Pig 'n' Blanket (Mini Hot Dog in Pastry)

Prosciutto, Manchego and Arugula Crostini

Roastbeef Au Jus, Horseradish on Brioche

Bite Size Sandwiches

Smoked Salmon & Herbed Cheese

Ham Brie & Apple

Chicken Salad

Tomato Basil & Mozzarella

Egg Salad

BBQ Pulled Pork

Cucumber, Cream Cheese and Capers

Fruit & Cheese Platter

Selection of Fresh Fruits, Imported & Domestic Cheeses. Served with Crackers and French Bread

Mini-Drop Cookies

Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Raisin, Lemon Drop, Lemon Ginger, Almond Sable, Double Chocolate, Espresso, Peanut Butter, Pumpkin

Parisian Macarons

Chocolate, Vanilla, Coffee, Hazelnut, Caramel, Pistachio, Apricot, Raspberry, Lemon, Orange, Cassis, Passion Fruit, Mango, Coconut, Lime, Pumpkin

Mini-Pastries

Lemon Almond Walnut Dacquoise Lemon Meringue Tart

Fruit Tart Cream Puff Chouquette

Pear Bourdaloue

Chocolate Mousse Cup

Eclairs

Chocolate Raspberry Pavé

Opéra

All items can be ordered by the dozen for catering

*Ask about our gluten-free options
* Pricing changes may occur due to supply chain issues

Private Parties

Our Bistro can be privatized:

- -the main-dining room seats 45 people,
- -the back-room seats 18 people
- -and our lovely patio that seat 80 people can be tented.

Please inquire about pre-fixe menus (stand-up cocktail, sit-down, holidays, catering, etc).

There is no fee to privatize either room or the whole restaurant but there will be a check minimum during lunch or dinner time.

	Main-dining room	Back-room
Week days lunch	\$1500	\$800
2:30-5pm	no charge	no charge
Week days dinner	\$1000	\$600
Weekend brunch	\$2000	\$800
2:30-5pm	no charge	no charge
Weekend dinner	\$1500	\$1200
	Whole Patio	Half Patio
Week days lunch	\$2000	\$1200
2:30-5pm	\$1000	\$500
Week days dinner	\$2000	\$1200
Weekend brunch	\$2000	\$1200
2:30-5pm	\$1000	\$500
Weekend dinner	\$2000	\$1200